| dE/dx estimator 1 |

Ratio

Ratio

0.24
0.22

0.2
0.18
0.16

0.14F

0.12

0.1
0.08
0.06
0.04
0.02

- y Entries
C : : i : : | Mean
Std Dev

Entries

R A 1 8209
r Mean 3.348

C : 5 5 i Std Dev

SRR i M Rl St Entries 7965

Mean

...........................

- : : : : : : Entries
: : : : : Mean
- . : : : : : Std Dev

10
1.2
1.1
1

LS
0

0.9

= Ll

----- EREE B0 PR PEE P RETRIRRE O ) 0 it (18 ¥ O 2 B 3 52 S O ) 38 P
: + : : : : : : :
: : : : T |+ : : :
: : : : ] : R SE g
: s : c s * s s s

----- Feoegegd [ oL L PSS s L N 2 ) 4 A
H <+ | N * . <+ |: . b 2 . 49

0 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10

dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

Ratio

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.05

1OF

1.2

1.1

0

O O N

L1 1111 1111 111 ll l 1
. . . . 4 .
. 1l'l -
SRR N R S Y 4. -4
.......... ) .
: : 3
1E----- EREREE E ol e s R SR
8 L +|: : 4+

.90

7924
3.151
0.813

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

8200
3.16
0.8404

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

7965
3.159
0.8266

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

7962
3.162
0.8284

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
dE/dx, trunc40

T 2

——

——

—=— DQM_original_stepZ_itbar-phasel-newgeom
DQM_mkFit_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom
—— DQM_angle_step?2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom
DQM_fast_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom

0.14¢

0.04F

0.12F

0.08

0.06f

CTuTeS TIZF

7.073
3.183

8209
7.099

Mean
Std Dev

..........................................

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev 3.194

ol taa s b g L g gl
....................................................

4

.

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
dE/dx number of measurements

Ratio

0.5

0.4

0.2

0.1

TRYA)

0.95%

0f

7924

g . . N T T TIae s
E : : : : ¢ [ Mean 0.7109

T - Std Dev 0.9165
i : : : : ! [Entries 8209
! : : : : ' [ Mean 0.713
[ S Std Dev 0.9176
il : : ]
: Entries 7965

Mean 0.7067

Std Dev 0.9131

7962
0.713
0.9203

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


